

Through Cisco Webex Video Conferencing

21-10-2020

Present : Sh Anmol Kapoor, Ld Counsel for the Plaintiff.

Sh Anil Kumar Yadav, Ld Counsel for Defendant no. 5.

Both counsel submit that the present matter is fixed before the Mediation Centre, THC, Delhi on 7-11-2020.

Put up for seeing the outcome of the mediation process on **16-01-2021 further proceedings.**

(Manish Sharma)
ADJ-01/West
THC/21-10-2020

At this stage, Sh Sandeep Singh, Ld Counsel for Defendant no. 1 & 6 has appeared and he has been notified of the next date of hearing.

(Manish Sharma)
ADJ-01/West
THC/21-10-2020