

M/s Gemini Distilleries Patiala Pvt Ltd Vs. Vinod Jeenmata Jv

Delhi

11.12.2024

Present: Sh. Suraj Kumar Jha, Ld counsel for the plaintiff.

As per report of the process server, the defendants have not been served, due to incomplete address.

Ld counsel for the plaintiff is directed to file fresh complete address of the defendants.

On filing the same, summons on the prescribed format under order 37 CPC for putting appearance, be issued to the defendants, on filing of PF/RC.

Put up for further proceedings on **19.03.2025**.

(SHIV KUMAR)
District Judge-02, Court no.127,
West Distt, Tis Hazari courts
Delhi: 11.12.2024